S-.i) =iE lit 14 lit 61G' i5 ea ·1 'J ea
Attachment to the Certificate
9" L.a;9" o
This attachment is issued to supplement the registered contents of the Certificate.
-1.HtM&JJ!.A.
Japan Electrical Safety & Environment Technology Laboratories(JET)
Certificate Number:
it il :s 11

PV139-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
PVl39-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
PV139-a
iiiiE-t-TJvO>~~ 1}~-:;*;:l:tl.1.J .:;*;:: .Y .A 7- .b. ~I±. .If:! llB ..:..11 Cl '''"'~ -,::;;
Type of Certified Model Nominal Maximum power Maximum System Voltage Factory Identification No.
GPM240-B-60 240W lOOOV PV139-a
GPM235-B-60 235W 1000V PV139 ..... a
GPM245-B-54 245W lOOOV PV139-a
GPM240-B-54 240W 1000V PV139-a
GPM235-B-54 235W 1000V PV139-a
GPM230-B-54 230W 1000V PV139-a
GPM225-B-54 225W 1000V PV139-a
GPM220-B-54 220W lOOOV PV139-a
GPM2l5-B-48 215W lOOOV PV139-a
GPM2l0-B-48 210W 1000V PV139-a
GPM205-B-48 205W 1000V PV139"""a
GPM200-B-48 200W 1000V PV139-a
GPM195-B-48 195W lOOOV PV139-a
GPM190-B-48 190W lOOOV PV139-a
1'1"113 II - 2
PV139-53201-1001